
Lund University, Department of Arts and Cultural Studies
Course ABMA18: Intellectual Property and Digital Information: Law, Politics, and Culture
Second Term 2017

Sessions Group Discussions Final Essay

Mon, Oct 30, 17

Work on your Essay

Wed, Nov 1, 17 2: Copyright

Mon, Nov 6, 17

Discussion 1Wed, Nov 8, 17

Mon, Nov 13, 17 5: Internationalisation of IP

Discussion 2Wed, Nov 15, 17

Mon, Nov 20, 17 7: Piracy

Discussion 3Wed, Nov 22, 17

Tue, Nov 28, 17 Submission 23:59 CET

…
Fri, Dec 1, 17 Receive Evaluation

…
Tue, Dec 12, 17 Second Chance Second Chance

…
Fri, Dec 15, 17 Receive Evaluation

…
Tue, Dec 19, 17 Last Chance Last Chance

1: Emergence of
Intellectual Property (IP) 

3: Industrial IP: Patents,
Trademarks, Design
Rights

4: Copyright Management
in Cultural Heritage
Institutions

6: Global Perspectives and
Traditional Knowledge

8: The Public Domain and
“Open Everything”


